
MIXED DOUBLES

Players Name Lodge Name Lodge # Team % Class

Tom Hosler Sylvania 1579 39

Carol Brighton Sylvania 1579

Mike Ayers Caldwell 221 32 Class A

Lorna Ritchie Marietta 1823

Mark Neville Sylvania 1579 30 FRI

April Neville Sylvania 1579 6:00

David Eckert Groveport 1245 27.5

Misty Neff Groveport 1245 Pits

Robert Justice Groveport 1245 27 1, 2

Allison Eckert Groveport 1245

James Toth Ionia, MI 998 21.5

Tonya Toth Ionia, MI 998

John Hesser Sylvania 1579 19 Class B

Angela Sobecki Sylvania 1579

Danny Neff Groveport 1245 18.5

Mary Neff Groveport 1245 Fri

Nick Rodriguez Sr Sylvania 1579 16.5 6:00

Tracy Ardner Sylvania 1579

Ron Smith Sylvania 1579 13.5

Anissa Jacobs Sylvania 1579 Pits

Robert Lyman Groveport 1245 13.5 4, 5, 6

Brandy Thompson Groveport 1245

Daran Stephenson Sylvania 1579 12

Paula Okuley Sylvania 1579

Steve Marx Sylvania 1579 11.5

Marsha Warrington Sylvania 1579

Randy Shepard Charlotte, MI 2565 11.5

Janis Nash Charlotte, MI 2565 Class C

Dave Sullivan Sylvania 1579 10.5

Shannon Sullivan Sylvania 1579

Jim Molinski Sylvania 1579 10.5 Fri

Kathy Johnson Groveport 1245 6:00

Joe Dorfmeyer Sylvania 1579 10

Julie Cantu Sylvania 1579 Pits

Rob Coss Sylvania 1579 9 8, 9, 10

Stacy Sowders Sylvania 1579

Tim Blosser Sylvania 1579 9

Jan Blosser Sylvania 1579

Roberto Guerra Sylvania 1579 8

Stella Rose Sylvania 1579 Class D

Dan Zuccarell Sylvania 1579 6.5

Caroline Kramer Sylvania 1579 Fri

Mike Prucnal Sylvania 1579 6.5 6:00

Renee Carstensen Sylvania 1579

Ken Kuchcinski Sylvania 1579 6 Pits

Lori Kuchcinski Sylvania 1579 12, 13

Travis Vance Sylvania 1579 5

Anne Czupich Sylvania 1579



WOMEN'S DOUBLES

Players Name Lodge Name Lodge # Team % Class

Misty Neff Groveport 1245 32

Lorna Ritchie Marietta 1823 Class A

Carol Brighton Sylvania 1579 25 Sun

April Neville Sylvania 1579 11:00

Allison Eckert Groveport 1245 11.5

Brandy Thompson Groveport 1245 Pits

Tonya Toth Ionia, MI 998 11 5, 6

Janis Nash Ionia, MI 998

Tracy Ardner Sylvania 1579 8.5

Renee Carstensen Sylvania 1579

Marsha Warrington Sylvania 1579 6.5 Class B

Anissa Jacobs Sylvania 1579

Mary Neff Groveport 1245 5 Sun

Kathy Johnson Groveport 1245 1:30

Stacy Sowders Sylvania 1579 4.5

Caroline Kramer Sylvania 1579

Shannon Sullivan Sylvania 1579 4 Pits

Jan Blosser Sylvania 1579 4, 5, 6

Stella Rose Sylvania 1579 3

Paula Okuley Sylvania 1579

Anne Czupich Sylvania 1579 2

Lori Kuchcinski Sylvania 1579



MEN'S  DOUBLES

Players Name Lodge Name Lodge # Team % Class
Tom Hosler Sylvania 1579 44

John Hesser Sylvania 1579 Class A

Robert Justice Groveport 1245 40 Sun

Mike Ayer Caldwell 221 11:00

Brien Carpentier Greenville, MI 1939 32.5

Brad Reynolds Greenville, MI 1939 Pits 

Bill Demint Groveport 1245 26.5 1, 2, 3

Kent Blevins Groveport 1245

Mark Neville Sylvania 1579 26.5

Ron Crowell Sylvania 1579

John Zankl Sylvania 1579 25

Glenn Kurtz Sylvania 1579

Danny Neff Groveport 1245 23.5

Dave Eckert Groveport 1245 Class B

John Dombrowski Sylvania 1579 23 Sun

Mike Kilcorse Sylvania 1579 11:00

Robert White Groveport 1245 21.5

Pat White Groveport 1245

James Toth Ionia, MI 998 21.5 Pits 

Jack Guild Jr Ionia, MI 998 7, 8, 9

Fred Cortez Jr Sylvania 1579 21

Roberto Guerra Sylvania 1579

Jim Wyer Lowell 2382 20.5

Rodney Stimpert Lowell 2382

Nick Rodriguez Sr Sylvania 1579 19

Nick Rodriguez Jr Sylvania 1579

Daran Stephenson Sylvania 1579 18.5 Class C

Steve Marx Sylvania 1579 Sun

Robert Lyman Groveport 1245 17 1:30

Joe Dorfmeyer Sylvania 1579

Gerry Kane Sylvania 1579 16

Tim Blosser Sylvania 1579 Pits 

Ron Smith Sylvania 1579 15 1, 2, 3

Mike Prucnal Sylvania 1579

Richard Willard Sylvania 1579 15

Daniel Lewis Sylvania 1579

Rod Breske Sylvania 1579 14

Rob Coss Sylvania 1579

Dave Sullivan Sylvania 1579 13.5 Class D

Dick Nidek Sylvania 1579 Sun

Tim Allen Lowell 2382 13 11:00

Don Wilson Lowell 2382

Denny Godare Lexington 2511 12.5

Russell Godare Lexington 2511

Nicholas Adams Lowell 2382 12 Pits 

Clarence Kuhn Lowell 2382 10, 11, 12

Kevin Sweet Ionia, MI 988 12

Ricky Conley Ionia, MI 988

Randy Shepard Charlotte, MI 2565 11

Cal Jones Charlotte, MI 2565



Jim Molinski Sylvania 1579 10.5

Doug Roemer Sylvania 1579

Dan Zuccarell Sylvania 1579 10

Brian Bowrun Sylvania 1579

Doug Crawmer Newark 499 9 Class E

Gary Snider Newark 499 Sun

Dan Lohbauer Sylvania 1579 9 11:00

Jim Cole Sylvania 1579

Travis Vance Sylvania 1579 7

Zach Vance Sylvania 1579 Pits 

Torland Lee Ionia, MI 998 6.5 13, 14, 15

Ellis Conley Ionia, MI 998

Ken Kuchcinski Sylvania 1579 6

Brian Meek Sylvania 1579



MEN'S SINGLES

Name Lodge # Lodge Name Ringer % Class

Doug Crawford 428 Kenton 65

Tom Hosler 1579 Sylvania 53 Class A

Robert Justice 1245 Groveport 40 Sat

Mike Ayers 221 Caldwell 40 10:00

Brien Carpentier 1939 Greenville, MI 40

Robert White 1245 Groveport 39 Pits

Jeff Prater 428 Kenton 37 1, 2, 3

Mark Neville 1579 Sylvania 35

Bill Demint 1245 Groveport 35 Class B

John Hesser 1579 Sylvania 33 Sat

Danny Neff 1245 Groveport 32 10:00

Fred Cortez 1579 Sylvania 30

James Toth 998 Ionia, MI 28 Pits

Ron Smith 1579 Sylvania 27 4, 5, 6

Brad Reynolds 1939 Greenville, MI 25

John Dombrowski 1579 Sylvania 25 Class C

John Zankl 1579 Sylvania 25 Sat 

Jim Wyer 2382 Lowell 23 1:00

Daran Stephenson 1579 Sylvania 22

Mike Kilcorse 1579 Sylvania 21 Pits

Nick Rodriguez Sr 1579 Sylvania 21 1, 2, 3

Denny Godare 2511 Lexington 20

Gene Pettit 428 Kenton 20 Class D

Kent Blevins 1245 Groveport 18 Sat

Gerry Kane 1579 Sylvania 18 10:00

Ron Crowell 1579 Sylvania 18

Tim Allen 2382 Lowell 18 Pits

Rodney Stimpert 2382 Lowell 18 11, 12, 13, 14

Robert Lyman 1245 Groveport 18

Dave Sullivan 1579 Sylvania 17

Nick Rodriguez Jr 1579 Sylvania 17 Class E

Randy Shepard 2565 Charlotte, MI 16 Sat

Stev Marx 1579 Sylvania 15 1:00

David Eckert 1245 Groveport 15

Joe Dorfmeyer 1579 Sylvania 15 Pits

Jack Guild, Jr 998 Ionia, MI 15 8, 9, 10

Clarence Kuhn 2382 Lowell 14

Tim Blosser 1579 Sylvania 14 Class F

Rob Coss 1579 Sylvania 12 Sat



Ricky Conley 998 Ionia, MI 12 1:00

Kevin Sweet 998 Ionia, MI 12

Roberto Guerra 1579 Sylvania 12 Pits

Dan Zuccarell 1579 Sylvania 11 11, 12, 13

Nicholas Adams 2382 Lowell 10 Class G

Doug Crawmer 499 Newark 10 Sat 

Ken Kuchcinski 1579 Sylvania 10 10:00

Don Wilson 2382 Lowell 8 Pits

Travis Vance 1579 Sylvania 8 15, 16

Cal Jones 2565 Charlotte, MI 6

Zach Vance 1579 Sylvania 6 Class H

Russell Godare 2511 Lexington 5 Sat 

Doug Roemer 1579 Sylvania 5 1:00

Pat White 1245 Groveport 4 Pits

Bill Yontz 499 Newark 4 14, 15, 16

WOMEN'S SINGLES

Name Lodge # Lodge Name Ringer % Class

Ginger Hundt 428 Kenton 42

Misty Neff 1245 Groveport 40 Class A

Carol Brighton 1579 Sylvania 25 Sat

April Neville 1579 Sylvania 25 10:00

Lorna Ritchie 1823 Marietta 24 7, 8

Tonya Toth 998 Ionia, MI 15

Allison Eckert 1245 Groveport 14 Class B

Tracy Ardner 1579 Sylvania 12 Sat

Brandy Thompson 1245 Groveport 9 1:00

Marsha Warrington 1579 Sylvania 8 4, 5

Janis Nash 2565 Charlotte, MI 7

Stacy Sowders 1579 Sylvania 6 Class C

Kathy Johnson 1245 Groveport 5 Sat

Anissa Jacobs 1579 Sylvania 5 10:00

Angela Sobecki 1579 Sylvania 5 9, 10

Shannon Sullivan 1579 Sylvania 4

Stella Rose 1579 Sylvania 4 Class D

Jan Blosser 1579 Sylvania 4 Sat 

Caroline Kramer 1579 Sylvania 3 1:00

Paula Okuley 1579 Sylvania 2 6, 7


